

GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)
Re-accredited by National Assessment & Accreditation Council, Bangalore)



5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Number of Placement of outgoing students

INDEX

Sr. No	Year	Link to view
1	Summary	<u>View Link</u>
2	2022-2023	View Link
3	2021-2022	<u>View Link</u>
4	2020-2021	<u>View Link</u>
5	2019-2020	<u>View Link</u>
6	2018-2019	<u>View Link</u>

Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5 MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and the links for the metric is given above.

Phone: 0172-2792757, 2791610, Website: www.ggscw.ac.in, Email: principalggscw@yahoo.in, principal@ggscw.ac.in



GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH - 160019

(Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh)





5.2.1 Number of Placement of outgoing students and Students progressing to Higher **Education during Last five years.**

Number of Placement of outgoing students

Year	Placement
2022-23	127
2021-22	173
2020-21	105
2019-20	112
2018-19	65
Total	<mark>582</mark>

Introder tour

Guru Gobind Singh College For Women

Sector 26, Chandigarh